'w . T3 T
@70 /=0
/[ ®

/ PN
\ @mﬂ
@@

(&)

u|.__ .
&
&/ A
@ R\



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Stud
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/DRO-DISPLAY-HEAD-FOR-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Digital-read-out-assembly
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Height-Adjust-Screw
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/TENSION-ROLLER-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spring_3
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/COVER-BASE-CONTROL-BOX
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SWITCH-FOR-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Motor
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Motor-Plate-for-71632
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Dust-Cover-for-71632
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/base-casting-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/KEY-3-16-square
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/OILITE-WASHER
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SET-SCREW-COUPLER-1-4-20-X-1-4
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/COUPLER-HALF-19-38
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/COUPLER-SPIDER-19-38
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/knob-for-swivel-handle
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handle_4
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/THRUST-BEARING-51103
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hinge
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/DUST-COVER-HANDLE
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SCREW-8-32-X-1-2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CONTROL-INTELLISAND-110V-72-2250
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/FLAT-WASHER
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/BEARING-SEAT
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/LATCH-STUD
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SPRING-LATCH-LOCK
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/5-16-Bushing-use-50-3105
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/TENSION-ROLLER-BRKT-LEFT
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/tr-spring-use-20-3268
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/TENSION-ROLLER-BRKT-RIGHT
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/FAST-LEVER-COVER-PLATE-19-38
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Height-Adj.-Plate-BED-19-38
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/spring-19-38-height-adjust-plate
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/E-RING
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/INTELLISAND-KNOB
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/BEARING
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/480BS-fast-lever
chris
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Stud_2
chris
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Stud_3

16-32 - PARTS LIST - HEAD ASSEMBLY

#...... PART NO................ DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY
T 71632-101 .....cceeeuueee MOTOR......oiiiicccee s 1-1/2HP, 115VOLT W/CORD...........ccceevumrnncee 1
2 480BS-102................ STRAIN RELIEF, MOTOR.........ccoiiiiciccicccicens P2 3
Sl....... 71632-103................ MAIN CORD, MOTOR TO CONTROL BOX ...t sssesssaasane 1
4. 480BS-104................ KEY s 3/16" SQ X 3/4" ..o, 2
Sh....... 480BS-105................ NYLOCK NUT ..ot BITB"24 ...ootsecrecensseenecenseeisecineseans 4
6..... 480BS-106................ FLAT WASHER ..o, B/TB" et 8
7 480BS-107................ OILITEWASHER..........cccooiiiiiiiiicicicccccces B/T1B" .o 8
8. 71632-108................ MOTOR PLATE ... 1
9. 71632-109................ STUD .ot ees 1
10......71632-110................ HEX CAP SCREW........coiiiiriicireiciscinecccineieeinas 5/16™ T8 X 1" cooeretecrreceiecriecrieeereeceons 4
11.....480BS111................ LOCKWASHER ... 378 et 4
12....71632-112................ SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW ..o 3/BTOX3/A" oo, 4
13.....480BS113................ SETSCREW ..o T/A 20 X T/A" oo 5
14.....480BS114................ COUPLING ...t ss e 2
15.....480BS-115................ COUPLING SPIDER........cooiiiiiiiciicieiccie e sas s ss s ss s sass s 1
16.....71632-116................ DRO MOUNTING PLATE ...ttt sss s s 1
17......480BS117................ PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SCREW ........ccooiiiiiniiirincinci MAX 0.7 X 6. 5
18....71632-118................ PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SCREW ... M3 X0.5X 8. 2
19.....71632-119................ SWITCH KINOB.........oomi st 1
20.....480BS-120................ KINOB ...t 1
21

22....480BS-122............... NYLOCK NUT ... 578" TT oot 1
23....71632-123............... HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT SCREW ... ss s s ss s s sssnas 1
24....71632-124................. WASHER, WAVE.........coiiecccccce, D7 e 1
25.....480BS-125.............. THRUST BEARING..........ccooiiiiiiinicicccccceaes STT03 . 1
26.....71632-126................ SHROUD ...t e 1
27....30-3028................... STUD .t e 4
28....71632-128............... HEX CAP SCREW........oiiicirciccsriccccniceieias 37816 X B/4" ..o, 8
29.....480BS-129................ FLAT WASHER ... BB st 8
30.....480BS-130................ HINGE ... 2
31.....71632-131 ................ DUST COVER ...t 1
32.....480BS-132................ HANDLE ... 1
33.....480BS-133................ PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW ........ccccociiiiiiiiciniinis HB X T/2" oo 4
34.....480DS134................ LOCKWASHER ...t M3 s 2
35.....480BS-135............... DUST COVER LATCH ...ttt e 1
36......480DS-136................ PHILLIPS FLAT HEAD SCREW ..o M3 X 0.5 X T0. e 2
37....71632-137 ............... SANDING DRUM .....ccootiiiiiiiictic s ss s e 1
38

39

40

11

42.....480DS142................ BEARING ... 6205LLU......coicc e 2
43.....480DS143............... CRING ... S25. st 2
44...71632-144............... DRUM CARRIAGE ... 1
45.....480BS-145................ FLAT WASHER ......ccooiiiiiicieccccccecenae T/A oo siessias 5
46.....71632-146............... ROUND SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW. .........ccccoucuriuncuanes T/A" 20 X B/A" ..o 4
47.....480BS-147................ FLAT WASHER ..o, B/TB" e 4
48.....480DS-148................ BEARING SEAT ... 2
49.....480BS-149................ HEX CAP SCREW W/ WASHER ... HT0-24 X 3/8" ..o, 2
50......480BS-150................ DUST COVER CATCH........om s 1
51....480BS-151................ STUD . e 1
52....480BS-152................ SPRING ... et 1
53....71632-153................. TENSION ROLLER ... s 2
54....480BS-154............... OILITE BUSHING..........ooiiiiiii e 4
55.....480BS-180................ TENSION ROLLER BRACKET, INNER LEFT ... snes 2



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Stud
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Height-Adjust-Screw
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/TENSION-ROLLER-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Motor
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Motor-Plate-for-71632
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Dust-Cover-for-71632
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/KEY-3-16-square
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/OILITE-WASHER
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SET-SCREW-COUPLER-1-4-20-X-1-4
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/COUPLER-HALF-19-38
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/COUPLER-SPIDER-19-38
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/knob-for-swivel-handle
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handle_4
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/THRUST-BEARING-51103
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hinge
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/DUST-COVER-HANDLE
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SCREW-8-32-X-1-2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/FLAT-WASHER
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/BEARING-SEAT
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/LATCH-STUD
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SPRING-LATCH-LOCK
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/5-16-Bushing-use-50-3105
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/TENSION-ROLLER-BRKT-LEFT
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/BEARING
chris
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Stud_3

16-32 - PARTS LIST - HEAD ASSEMBLY

56.....480BS-156................ SCREW.....ooi s HB-32 X 1" e 4
57.....480BS-157................ TENSION ROLLER SPRING.........ccoiiuiiiieiiieiiieierenietietiesesisesasseasenssesassesasesssessssesssesssssassesssessasssssesssessaeses 4
58.....480BS-179................ TENSION ROLLER BRACKET, INNER RIGHT .......ccouiiiiieiiiiecieeieeiaeriesisesaesiaessasesssesssssasesssenssssssesans 2
59.....480BS-159................ TENSION ROLLER BRACKET PAD.........oooiiiiiiiiiii et ssssssssssssssssssss s s s ssees 2
60.....71632-160................ BRACKET ...t 2
61.....480BS-161................ PLATE ..ot 1
62.....71632-162................ BASE ...t et 1
63.....480BS-163................ QUICK ADJUSTING LEVER........ccniiieiiiineiineeieiiseniesissesasesssessssesasesssssssesssessssssssesssessssssssesssessssssssessssssnees 1
64....480BS-164................ ADUJUSTING ROD.......oiiitit s 1
65......480BS-166................ HEIGHT ADJUSTING PLATE ......cooiiiiieiieeietieiienisessssessesssessasesssesssessssesssessssssssesssessssssssesssessssssssesssesssns 1
66.....71632-166................ ROUND SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW ...........ccccevuneuuuee 5/16™ T8 X B/A" ....oeevevrrrrecneeeinecrrecenns 4
67.....480BS-167................ LOCKWASHER ..o B/T0" e eeenes 4
68.....480BS-168................ SPRING ...ttt e s s s s s st sesssessas s e et as s se s bssess s nasse st s sasesssns 3
69.....480BS-169................ NYLOCK NUT ..o T/A"20..ccocereceneerecneeeeceseceiseeresecsissenes 1
70.....71632-170................ SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW ... 5/16" 18 X T-1/2" oo 3
71.....480DS171................ FLANGE NUT ....coomi e 5/T0" e 4
72....71632-172................ SPRING ...t 1
73.....71632-173................ LINKAGE. ..o 1
74...71632-174................ RUBBER SLEEVE.........ooi it 1
75....71632-175............... CAP .. bRt 1
76....71632-176............... ROD ... e se s 1
77....71632-1110.............. PAN HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW ........cccoviiiiiriicicinenne. MAX 0.7 X T2 4
78....71632-178................. CYLINDER ..ottt e 1
79....71632-179............... QUICK HANDLE ...ttt 1
80.....71632-180................ SPACER ... 1
81.....480BS-181................ ERING......occc s S 1
82....71632-182................ NUT s 1
83....71632-183................. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW ... MB X T.0 X 30...iiiicricciceeeceeene 1
84....71632-184................. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW ... MB X T.0X T8 1
85....71632-185................ MICRO ADJUSTMENT/QUICK LABEL.........couiiiiiicciiiccicecse s ssssaesens 1
86.....480BS-186................ MAINTENANCE LABEL ...t ss s 1
87.....480BS-187................ WARNING LABEL ...ttt 1
88....71632-188................ SET SCREW ... HT0-24 X 3/8" .cooeeerecrrecrinseerneceinecsieens 1
89......71632-189................ O-RING ... ees P8 s 1
90.....71632-190................ SCREW....oiiiisn s MSEX0.8X T2, 3
91.....71632-191 ................ CONTROL BOX......ooiiiiiimiiiiiiiiii s s s ss s 1
92....71632-192................ ONJOFF SWITCH ... 1
93......480DS-210................ CONTROLLER........coci s 1
94......480BS-207................ KINOB ... 1
95....71632-195................ SPEED ADJUSTMENT LABEL ...t sssss s sss s sssssaens 1
96.....480DS-213................ RECEPTACLE ...t 1
97.....480DS-203................ POWER CORD ...ttt 1
98....71632-198............... SELF-TAPPING PAN HEAD SCREW. ..o M3 X 0.5 X 10 2
99.....480BS-214................ SCREW.....oiiiicciscnse s seees FHT0-B32 X 1/2" coorerecsecrnecrreceiseeieeenen 2
100...480BS-215................ INT. TOOTH LOCK WASHER..........ccooiiiiieiiriciici FTO e 2
101 ...480BS-204................ FLAT WASHER ... B/T0" s 1
102...480BS-242................ HEX NUT Lo S/T0"24 ...ooeerrecnseereceneceissesenecsines 1
103 ...480BS-243................ SLOTTED SET SCREW.........ccoiiriciciccciccins #8-36 X 5/T6" ... eeecereceiecrirecrieceiseerieceineens 1
104..71632-1104.............. HEX NUT e MA X 0.7 4
105...71632-1105.............. HEX NUT e HT0-32 .o 2
106 ...71632-1106.............. COVER, BASE-CONTROL HOUSING..........cooiiiiiiiiiciricte it sa e 1
107 ...71632-1107.............. LCD MONITOR .......oovvmierecimiieieieciseiseiie e sssesassssssassesasesessasse e ssssessse s sssesssesasssassesssssessassesssessasesssensene 1
108...71632-1108.............. DIGITAL READOUT ASSEMBLY........coovtireiieiimiianemiesuseraneesssssesssesssssssesssessasssssesssessssesssesssssssesssessanssssessees 1
109...72550-197 ................ PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SCREW ........ccooiiiiiiiiiincinis MAX 0.7 X T2 2
110...71632-1110.............. BATTERY ..o bbb 2
111...71632-1111.............. ABRASIVE ... HBO GRIT ... 1
112...71632-1112............. NYLON WASHER ..o M3 s 1



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/DRO-DISPLAY-HEAD-FOR-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Digital-read-out-assembly
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spring_3
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/COVER-BASE-CONTROL-BOX
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SWITCH-FOR-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/base-casting-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CONTROL-INTELLISAND-110V-72-2250
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/tr-spring-use-20-3268
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/TENSION-ROLLER-BRKT-RIGHT
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/FAST-LEVER-COVER-PLATE-19-38
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Height-Adj.-Plate-BED-19-38
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/spring-19-38-height-adjust-plate
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/E-RING
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/INTELLISAND-KNOB
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/480BS-fast-lever
chris
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Stud_2

16-32 - CONVEYOR AND MOTOR

fiderecer PART NO.............. DESCRIPTION.........ccccovrurrurrerrencnuecncsuraneneee SIZE ........coueiiiienenccncncnnennenes QTY
T 71632-201 ................ CONVEYORMOTOR .......coviumcimrieamecmecimiemenmecnacnnnes QO VDC ... siaseemesaeseseees 1
2 480BS-204................ FLAT WASHER ... eseeeeenee B/TB" ..ttt 4
3 480BS-205................ SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW. ..........ccoovueeererceecvrecenne FHT0-B2 X T1/2" oo, 4
4. 480BS-206................ TRACKER KIT ..ot cese s st ss e s e ns e s sassesssesssnsas 2
5. 71632-205................ MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE .......ccoiiieiieeimeiieiieiaenisesisesesssesssesssenssessssesssesssessssesssessssssssesssessssssssesssessans 1
6... 480BS-113................ SETSCREW ... T/A 20 X T/A".c..coonecneenecneceisecinesenns 2
7 480BS224................ HEX CAP SCREW........oooiiiiiricseccce e T/A" 20 X B/A" ..o 5
8. 480BS-1%4................ OILITE BUSHING ..ottt sae e sse s cs s ssse s s e nss s 3
9. 71632-209................ ROLLER, DRIVEN......ccoocaiiieee it sse s e cs e s e 1
10......480BS-167................ LOCKWASHER ... S/T0" oottt 4
11...... 71632211 ................ ROLLER, DRIVE........ooiiiiiiineieiiseiiseiecisesiseisesisenseesse s sasessssasesasensessesssessesssesssesasessesssensssssessssssssssssesens 1
[12.....480BS-237................ DRIVE ROLLER SUPPORT BRACKET .......coiiooiii e, il
13.....71632-213................ CONVEYOR BED ...t caseessecsesase s s sase s sessssessseessessssesssesssesassesssesssssssssssecsans 1
14.....480BS-239................ SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW ........ccccooevminiinecirecinein T/A 20 X B/A" ..o 4
15.....71632-215............... CONVEYOR BELT (NOT SHOWN)......ooourrriemmreemiemmceesesmsseesessmesssssssaesesssssssesssessessssssssssssssessessssssssssess 1
16......480BS-245................ HEXNUT Lo 516" T8 .coeeseceirecrisecireceiseeiesecsiseesiane 2
17....71632-217 ................ FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW .......cccooiiiiiicicianes T/A 20 X 3B/4" oo 1
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/FEED-MOTOR-FOR-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/FEED-MOTOR-FOR-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/FEED-MOTOR-MOUNT-FOR-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/FEED-MOTOR-MOUNT-FOR-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/DRIVE-ROLLER-16-FOR-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/DRIVE-ROLLER-16-FOR-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/BED-CONVEYOR-FOR-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/BED-CONVEYOR-FOR-16-32
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/tracker-kit-assembly
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/tracker-kit-assembly
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SET-SCREW-COUPLER-1-4-20-X-1-4
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SET-SCREW-COUPLER-1-4-20-X-1-4
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/5-16-Bushing-use-50-3105
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/5-16-Bushing-use-50-3105
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/hex-head-cap-screw-5-16-18-x-3-4
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/hex-head-cap-screw-5-16-18-x-3-4
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/NUT-5-16-18-HEX
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/NUT-5-16-18-HEX
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Take-up-slide-use-41-0003
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Take-up-slide-use-41-0003
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/TAKE-UP-BASE-BRACKET
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/TAKE-UP-BASE-BRACKET
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/WAVE-WASHER
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/WAVE-WASHER
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/FLAT-WASHER
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/FLAT-WASHER
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/ROUND-HEAD-SLOTTED-SCREW
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/ROUND-HEAD-SLOTTED-SCREW
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/INT.-TOOTH-LOCK-WASHER
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/INT.-TOOTH-LOCK-WASHER
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/HEX-CAP-SCREW-W-WASHER
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/HEX-CAP-SCREW-W-WASHER
chris
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/ROLLER-SUPPORT-BRACKET-ASSY
chris
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/ROLLER-SUPPORT-BRACKET-ASSY

16-32 - OPEN STAND ASSEMBLY

#....... PART NO.............. DESCRIPTION... SIZE. QTY
1...... 480BS-501 ........... LEG, LEFT ...ttt etes e e et eneaeasesessee s enenenesatesenensasensnesenensneasaneneneneanenenen 2
2. 480BS-502............ LEG, RIGHT (WITH TOOL HOLDER)..........cooouerierieeeieeereesiesseessssessessaesssessaes s ssss s sssssssssanees 2
3....... 71632-303............ TOP CROSS BRACE, LONG ...ttt ev e et s e ses s s e et esese s st ene e sesnsnene 2
4. 71632-304............ TOP CROSS BRACE, SHORT ...ttt eeteeetestesestesesseseesessesessesessesessesessessesensenn 2
5..... 71632-305............ LOWER CROSS BRACE RAIL LONG. ...ttt eeee et eteseeeeeeasseeeessesessssesessesaeneens 2
6.... 71632-306............ LOWER CROSS BRACE RAIL, SHORT ...ttt eee et saeeseessaeseseessaeeeenas 2
7. 480BS-507 ........... FLANGE NUT ...t BT e 8
8.... 480BS-508 ........... LEVELING FOOT ...ttt teeeeteseateseesessesessesesteseateseaseseesestesasesesseseaseneenenseseseneasenenes 4
9... 480BS-129........... FLATWASHER .....o.ooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, B8 e 8
10.....480BS-509 ........... HEX NUT ..ottt eeve e snenen B8 0B 8
11..... 480BS-506 ........... CARRIAGE BOLT ... 5716 18 X 5/8" ..o 24
4 M
TN
2
)
(1)
@
NOTE :LONG RAIL ON
TOP OF SHORT RAIL
_ /)



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/LEG-LEFT-19-38-STAND-NO-EXTRA-HOLE
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/LEG-LEFT-19-38-STAND-NO-EXTRA-HOLE
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/LEG-RIGHT-19-38-STAND-W-HOLE
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/LEG-RIGHT-19-38-STAND-W-HOLE
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/LEVELING-FEET-PACKAGE-included-8-10
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/LEVELING-FEET-PACKAGE-included-8-10

	16-32 DRO updated on 09032020.pdf
	
	Table of Contents
	Using The Wixey DRO
	Calibration
	Sanding
	Measuring the thickness of a board
	Removing a precise amount of material
	Zeroing the head

	Parts


	16-32 DRO updated on 09032020.pdf
	
	Table of Contents
	Using The Wixey DRO
	Calibration
	Sanding
	Measuring the thickness of a board
	Removing a precise amount of material
	Zeroing the head

	Parts





